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AT BURNT OAK

Homes

Because good homes make everything possible
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THIS ISIMODERN URBAN
LIVING, WITHOUT THE
CENTRAL LONDON PRICE TAG.




AN [ICONIC HOME FOR
THE MODERN LIFE

A cutting-edge collection of 75 one, two and three-bedroom
homes for first-timers, growing families or empty nesters
looking for a new adventure — all available through
Shared Ownership.

In the Borough of Barnet, north London, Burnt Oak is an
up-and-coming neighbourhood that has great transport
links into central London but is also close to acres of open
green space. It’s the best of both worlds, especially if you're
all about WFH or the new era of hybrid working.

With a raft of regeneration planned for the area, now is a
great time to invest here. Standing out from its surroundings
on a thriving high street, the architect-designed Icon is an
innovative landmark building you’ll be proud to call home.

BE PART OF IT.
BE ICONIC.
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PUT DOWN ROOTS

Burnt Oak is a quiet outer London neighbourhood with an emphasis on community.
There has been a settlement here since Roman times, and its quirky name is said
to come from an ancient oak tree burnt in a lightning strike. For centuries it was

mainly fields and farmland, and it remained a small village up until the 1890s,
known for coaching inns like the Bald Faced Stag, which was right near the Icon
site. The coming of the Underground in the 1920s led to rapid expansion and
large suburbs such as the brick cottage-style Watling Estate, now part of a wider
conservation area.

Taking Burnt Oak into a new era, Icon will spearhead a new wave of improvements
to the neighbourhood, offering a modern urban alternative to low-rise suburban
housing. And made all the more affordable with Shared Ownership. This outer
London hub offers the perfect balance between city and countryside if you've
returned to the workplace for part of the week but want a place that’s perfect for
home-working too. You’ll have outdoor space here, privacy and room to breathe,
quieter and safer streets for your kids, and established community clubs and
activities. But you can also jump on a tube and be at Euston in 24 minutes or
Tottenham Court Road in 28 minutes.

YOU MIGHT ALREADY RENT IN
THE AREA - BUT NOW YOU CAN
REALLY PUT DOWN ROOTS.
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LET'S GO OUTSIDE

From family walks to park runs, friendly kickabouts to serious
sport — there’s room for it all in the local area, with Barnet’s
best and biggest green space right on your doorstep. Five
minutes from Icon is Silk Stream Park, a recreational space
with a great playground and a brook running through it.
This leads on to Montrose playing fields, a large park with
football pitches, an outdoor gym, skatepark, basketball court
and picnic benches. Further afield there’s the pretty Watling
Park, a green and hilly open area with mown grassland, sports
pitches, a rose garden and ancient oaks. Just east is the 55-
acre Sunny Hill Park, with of playing fields, gardens, and
rolling hills with great views. To the south, award-winning
Fryent Country Park is 250 acres of meadows, ponds and
small woods, with natural wildlife.
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YOU'VE ARRIVED

Burnt Oak has a PTAL (public transport accessibility level)
rating of 5 out of 6, meaning it enjoys excellent transport both
locally and into central London. This means reliable buses,
good walking routes, safe cycling and most importantly a
Tube station only a few minute's walk away.

Burnt Oak Underground Station
is a four-minute walk from Icon.
You can catch direct southbound
Northern Line trains to Camden
Town in 19 minutes, Euston in 22,
Kings Cross in 24, Leicester Square
in 27, Old Street in 28, London
Bridge or Waterloo in 31, with all the
interchanges to other lines.

The nearest national rail station is
Mill Hill Broadway (13 min by bus,
6 min by car), which has Thameslink
services north to St Albans in 14
minutes and Luton Airport Parkway
in 26, or south to St Pancras
International in 18 minutes.

Routes serving Burnt Oak include
the 32 (Edgware to Kilburn),
114 (Mill Hill Broadway to Ruislip),
142 (Watford Junction to Brent
Cross) and 292 (Borehamwood to
Colindale Asda), with useful night
bus routes N5 (Trafalgar Square to
Edgware via Camden) and
N16 (Victoria Station to Edgware).
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Icon has been designed as an urban sanctuary with an emphasis
on privacy, wellbeing and outdoor space - as well as a sense of
community. As well as balconies or private terraces to all apartments,
there is also a communal landscaped courtyard that will feature
a playground, innovative planting and space to socialise. Several
existing mature trees spread their branches at the back of the
development. Other great features at Icon for your security and
convenience are a communal noticeboard, bike storage, CCTV and
fire doors. There’s a fob-activated video entry system and smart
individual lockable mailboxes, while hotel-style lifts transport you

from the statement-design lobby to your stylish apartment.

IT'S ALL PART OF THE
NETWORK HOMES EXPERIENCE.

aH
=z

19



l\\ \\\lh. i

;.

2 Photographyof Icon showapartment




THAT'S SO ICONIC

A home in the Icon development is the very best in luxe urban
living, with high-end but understated contemporary design
that leaves you scope to make your own mark. Open-plan
living spaces, ideal for relaxing or entertaining alike, feature
soft tones, high-quality flooring, recessed spotlights and
built-in media and data points. Kitchens have contemporary
units in shades of white or grey, soft-close doors and drawers,
stone/concrete effect worktops and brushed-steel-finish
integrated appliances that include fan oven, extractor fan,
ceramic hob, fridge-freezer and dishwasher. A washer-drier
comes as standard, cleverly concealed in a hall cupboard.

All bedrooms have neutral wool-mix carpeting, soft
downlighting, built-in wardrobes with mirror glass sliding
doors and aerial sockets for boxsets in bed. Through to the

bathroom you’ll find a calm sanctuary of contemporary white
bath, basin and wall-hung WC, with LED lighting, natural
effect ceramic tiling and smart chrome fittings. Some main
bedrooms enjoy en-suite shower rooms with ceramic shower
trays and thermostatically controlled mixers.

TIME TO UNWIND.
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SPECIFICATION

GENERAL

® Balconies or private roof terrace to all apartments
® Open-plan living spaces
® Soft tones and high-quality flooring
® Recessed spotlights
® Built-in media and data points
® Individual meters for each utility

® Air Source heat pumps via communal Heating system.
Serving individual radiators

® Individual MVHR units to all apartments

® Photo Voltaic Panels on the roof supplementing
power to landlord services

Photography of Icon show apartment

KITCHEN AREA

® Over work top lighting
® Luxury vinyl flooring - Amtico
e Contemporary units in shades of white or grey
® Soft-close doors and drawers

e Complimentary worktops, up stands
and brushed-steel-finish integrated appliances

® Fan oven
® Ceramic hob
® Fridge-freezer
® Dishwasher
® Washer-drier, concealed in hall cupboard

e Extractor hood

LIVING/DINING AREA

e Luxury vinyl flooring - Amtico
® Recessed down lights
® Freeview and interactive satellite socket

® Data points for telephony
and wireless broadband
routers in utility cupboards

BEDROOM

® Neutral wool-mix carpeting
® LED recessed down lights

® Aluminium framed glass sliding door wardrobe
with floor and ceiling track to include shelf and
hanging rail
e White frame and mirrored glass doors
® Aerial sockets for TV

COMMUNAL AREAS

® Resistant ceramic tiled floor with entrance
matt well to enhance lobby

® Bike storage
e CCTV
® Fob-activated video entry system

® Individual lockable mail box located in main
entrance area

e Lifts to all floors

BATHROOM/EN-SUITE

® Contemporary white bath with shower over bath and
shower screen, basin and wall-hung WC to bathrooms

® Glass mirror fronted wall cabinet with 2 doors to
include shaver point and under cabinet lighting

® Pale large format slip resistant ceramic floor tiling
® Heated chrome towel rail

® Selected apartments enjoy en-suite shower rooms
to main bedroom with ceramic shower trays
and thermostatically controlled mixers

e Full tiling to wall around bathroom and shower
and half tiling to wall around basin and WC

27
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STOCKWELL CLOSE

Sitepalnsisnottoscaleisindicative only.

ROOFGARDEN

THE SITE

BLOCK A

BLOCK C

BLOCK B

BLOCK A APARTMENT NUMBER 1

ONE BED
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FLOOR 1
BEDROOM
[ [
BALCONY
LIVING | KITCHEN | DINING
N
i
N
Living | Kitchen | Dining 7.53 X 2.86 24'8" x 94"
Bedroom 4.42 X 3.49 14'6" x 11'5"
Bathroom 2.45 X 2.44 8 x §
Total Internal Area 58.5 Sq M 629.7 Sq Ft
Balcony 6.83 X 1.5 224" x 4'11" —
P
S Store | WR Wardrobe | FF Fridge Freezer | DW Dish Washer | WD Washer Dryer | C Cooker
BLOCK A
FLOOR 1

29



Living | Kitchen | Dining

Bedroom

Bathroom
Total Internal Area

Terrace

7.58 X 4.12
3.52 X 4.01
2.45 X 2.45

60.8 Sq M

7-93 X 5.25

24'10" X 136"
6" x 131"
8 x 8§
654.4 Sq Ft

26' x 172"

S Store | WR Wardrobe | FF Fridge Freezer | DW Dish Washer | WD Washer Dryer | C Cooker

BLOCK A
FLOOR 1

Living | Kitchen | Dining
Bedroom

Bathroom
Total Internal Area

Terrace

6.6 X 3.36
3.85 X 3.26

2.15 X 2.01
51.7 Sq M

7.21 X 2.8

217" x 11

12'7" x 10'8"
7 x 67"

556.5 Sq Ft

237" x 9'2"

S Store | WR Wardrobe | FF Fridge Freezer | DW Dish Washer | WD Washer Dryer | C Cooker

BLOCK A
FLOOR 1




Living | Kitchen | Dining 5.97 X 3.41
4.24 X 3.25

2.15 X 2.01

Bedroom

Bathroom

Total Internal Area 51.1Sq M

Balcony 6.98 x 2.13

21'7" x 11'

12'7" x 10'8"
7 x 67"

550 Sq Ft

237" x 9'2"

S Store | WR Wardrobe | FF Fridge Freezer | DW Dish Washer | WD Washer Dryer | C Cooker

BLOCK A
FLOORS 2

Living | Kitche | Dining 7.33 X 3.81 19'7" x 112"
3.3 X 3.53

2.15 X 2.01 7 X 6'7

Bedroom 13'10" x 10'7"

Bathroom

Total Internal Area 51.2 Sq M 551.1 Sq Ft

Balcony 7.08 X 2.03 22'10" X 6'1

S Store | WR Wardrobe | FF Fridge Freezer | DW Dish Washer | WD Washer Dryer | C Cooker

BLOCK A
FLOORS 2

3

4

5

6

7 1

8

9

10




Living | Kitchen | Dining 7.59 X 4.31 24'10" x 14'1"
4.1 X 3.51

2.45 X 2.45 8 x 8

Bedroom 13'5" x 116"

Bathroom

Total Internal Area 62.6 Sq M 673.8 Sq Ft

Balcony 773 X 2.24 251" x 74"

S Store | WR Wardrobe | FF Fridge Freezer | DW Dish Washer | WD Washer Dryer | C Cooker

BLOCK A
FLOORS 2

Living | Kitchen | Dining
Bedroom

Bathroom

Total Internal Area

Balcony

6.67 X 3.36
3.85 X 3.46
2.15 X 2.01

53.3 Sq M

6.99 X 2.13

21'10" x 11'

12'7" x 113"
7 x 67"

573.7 Sq Ft

22'11" x 6'11"

S Store | WR Wardrobe | FF Fridge Freezer | DW Dish Washer | WD Washer Dryer | C Cooker

BLOCK A
FLOORS 2

3

4

5

6

7 1

8

9

10




Living | Kitchen | Diningg 8.8 x 3.79 28'10" x 12'5"

Bedroom 3.84 X 3.32 12'7" X 10'10"
Bathroom 2.15 X 2.15 7 x7

Total Internal Area 51.8 Sq M 557.6 Sq F't
Terrace 7.27 X 3.2 23'10" x 10'5"
S Store | WR Wardrobe | FF Fridge Freezer | DW Dish Washer | WD Washer Dryer | C Cooker

BLOCK B
FLOOR 4

Living | Kitchen | Dining
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2

Bathroom
Total Internal Area

Balcony

753 X 5
4.43 X 3
4.43 X 3.18
2.15 X 2.01

71.2 Sq M

7.7 X 2.24

v

24'8" 164

146" 9'10"
10'5"
67"

146"

7

X
X
X
X

766.4 Sq Ft

25'3" x 74"

S Store | WR Wardrobe | FF Fridge Freezer | DW Dish Washer | WD Washer Dryer | C Cooker

BLOCK A
FLOORS 2

3

4

5

6

7 1

8




Living | Kitchen | Dining 753 X 5 24'8" x 161" Living | Kitchen | Dining 6.39 X 5.65 20'11"
Bedroom 1 4.43 X 3 14'6" x 9'10" Bedroom 1 3.9 X 3.05 12'9"

Bedroom 2 4.43 X 3.18 14'6" x 10'5" Bedroom 2 5.06 X 3.22 16"7

Bathroom 2.15 X 2.01 7 x 6'7" Bathroom 2.45 X 2.45 8'

X
X
X
X

g
Total Internal Area 71.2 Sq M 766.4 Sq Ft Total Internal Area 89.6 Sq M 964.4 Sq Ft

Balcony 7.7 X 2.24 25'3" x 74" Balcony 7.7 X 2.24 253" x 74"

S Store | WR Wardrobe | FF Fridge Freezer | DW Dish Washer | WD Washer Dryer | C Cooker S Store | WR Wardrobe | FF Fridge Freezer | DW Dish Washer | WD Washer Dryer | C Cooker

BLOCK A BLOCK A
FLOORS 9 | 10 | 11 FLOORS 2 |




Living | Kitchen | Dining 6.61 X 4.31 218" x 141"

X
X 3.35 12 1o'11" Living | Kitchen | Dining .12 X 3.78 20
Bedroom 2 3.43 X 3.24 11'3" 10'7" Bedroom 1 7 X 3.47 12'1"
X
X

Bedroom 1 3.67

" v

124
114
7'8"
6'7"

Bathroom 2.15 X 2.01 7 x 6'7" Bedroom 2 X 2.34 146"

" o

157 7'10 5'1 Bathroom 15 X 2.01 7'

X
X
X
X

En-suite 2.39

Total Internal Area 72.8 Sq M 783.6 Sq Ft Total Internal Area 62.7SqM 674.9 Sq Ft

’n

Balcony 6.65 X 2.34 219" x 7'8" Balcony 773 X 2.24 251" x 74"

S Store | WR Wardrobe | FF Fridge Freezer | DW Dish Washer | WD Washer Dryer | C Cooker S Store | WR Wardrobe | FF Fridge Freezer | DW Dish Washer | WD Washer Dryer | C Cooker

BLOCK A BLOCK A
FLOORS 2 | FLOORS 5 | 6 | 7 1 8 | 91 10 | 11
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BLOCK A | APARTMENT NUMBERS 37 | 44 | 51 | 58 | 65 | 72 BLOCK B | APARTMENT NUMBER 93
FLOORS 6 | 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 FLOORS 5 | 6

A
TERRACE
BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 2
< v »
A
ST HEN

BEDROOM 1

1 O
L]
m ’_‘ jﬂ E LIVING
T =

L] 7Y

O
=zri

HALL
EEBRCERE BATHROOM [ ]
| —
Living | Kitchen | Dining 6.38 X 6.28 20'11" X 20'7" Kitchen | Dining 6.01 X 3.58 19'8" x 11'8"
Bedroom 1 4.73 X 3.05 156" x 10' N <> Living 5.20 X 3.81 174" x 12'6" /”\‘/\]/\
Bedroom 2 4.01 X 3.2 13'1" X 10'5" Bedroom 1 4.14 X 3.13 13'6" X 10'3"
Bedroom 3 2.86 X 2.5 94" x 82" Bedroom 2 4.41 X 3.41 14'5" x 112"
Bathroom 2.45 X 2.45 8 x 8 Bedroom 3 2.88 X 2.79 95" x 91"
Shower room 2.35 X 1.54 78" x 5 Bathroom 2.15 X 2.17 7 x 71"
Total Internal Area 90 SqM 968.8 Sq Ft Total Internal Area 103.5 Sq M 1114.1 Sq Ft
Balcony 6.95 X 2.34 22'9" x 7'8" <> Terrace 7.17 X 3.01 23'6" X 9'10"
S Store | WR Wardrobe | FF Fridge Freezer | DW Dish Washer | WD Washer Dryer | C Cooker S Store | WR Wardrobe | FF Fridge Freezer | DW Dish Washer | WD Washer Dryer | C Cooker \/I\/’\/
BLOCK A BLOCK B

FLOORS 6 | 7 1 8 | 91 10 | 11 FLOORS 5 | &




Location

A London address
without the central
London price tag.
Equally close to city
and countryside for the
best of both worlds.

An up-and-coming
area

Burnt Oak is about

to undergo a raft of
regeneration and
development.

So this is the best
possible time to invest
in this postcode.

A standout building

Architect-designed,
avant-garde, innovative
and a local landmark
—Icon is a thing of
beauty and truly an
address you’ll be proud
to come home to.

Beautiful homes

Well-designed,
spacious, contemporary
living spaces that are
cosy retreats after a
hard day’s work or the
perfect base to work
from home.

Something for
everyone

A home at Icon is
perfect for you,
whether you’re a couple
buying for the first
time, a family looking
to expand or empty-
nesters wanting to
downsize. Everything is
brand-new so you can
move straight in.

Own outdoor space

Each apartment has its
own spacious balcony
or a private terrace,
while there is access
to a shared green
courtyard below.

Great outdoors

This is an area

with loads of parks,
playing fields and
nature reserves,

so you don’t need to
leave town to get out
into the fresh air.

Well connected

Living close to a Tube
station in invaluable
for London living,
dramatically cutting
your commute time
into the centre, while
there’s a great network
of buses for local trips.

A step up

Shared Ownership
schemes mean you can
get assistance to make
the leap into home
ownership. With a
share of as little as 25%
you can start putting
your mark on a brand
new home at Icon. Say
goodbye to flatmates!

A name you can trust

Network Homes has
built an established,
award-winning
reputation for
providing quality,
affordable housing
across London and
the Home Counties so
you know your home
will be built to the
highest standard.

OH
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The new homes at Icon are available

to purchase on a Shared Ownership
basis, offering a perfect opportunity
for local people to get a step on the
property ladder.

The Shared Ownership scheme aims to
help those who might not otherwise be
able to get into home ownership.

At Icon, Shared Ownership gives you the
opportunity to buy a share of your new
home, starting at 25% or more if you can
afford it. The rest is owned by Network
Homes and you pay a subsidised rent

on this portion in addition to your own
mortgage. You will also need to have
savings to cover any deposit required

by your mortgage lender and the costs
involved in moving.

Following the initial purchase, you have
the option of increasing your share
when you can afford to do so. This is
called staircasing which means you

could eventually own all of the property.

The more you own, the less rent
you pay.

There will also be a service charge
payable to cover the cost of the
communal maintenance and this
includes the buildings insurance.

Shared Ownership is subject to
availability and qualifying criteria.
Priority will be given to people living
or working in the London Borough
of Barnet. Every application is
assessed individually.

~—
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Get in touch
and register

Talk to

an independent
Financial Advisor

Reserve
a home

@

Check what
you can afford

47

Appoint a Mortgage
Advisor and Solicitor

Exchange of contract,
completion and move in

Memorandum of Sale,
Mortgage offer and
sign off
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Photography of Icon show apartment

NETWORK
HOMES

Network Homes is one of England's leading providers of
quality homes. We love to build and we take great pride
in the homes we deliver and manage. We build homes for
London Living Rent and Shared Ownership with a range
of homes in London and Hertfordshire.

We operate commercially but our profits are reinvested
back into building more affordable homes and providing a
first class service to our customers.

We take pride in providing an impressive specification
which, coupled with sustainable design features, means our
homes are ideal for modern living. Because good homes
make everything possible.

Allcomputer generated images (CGIs) used inthese particulars are forillustrative purposesonly, are not intended to provide anactual forecast orimpression of the measurements,
dimensions, layouts, placements, context and/or finishes of the buildings premises or landscaping within the development, and should notbe relied upon as true oraccurate.
Thesebriefparticulars havebeenprepared and areintended as aguide to supplementaninspectionor survey and do not form part of any offer or contract. Their accuracyis not
guaranteed. They containstatement of opinionand in some instances we have relied upon information supplied by others. This brochure includes imagery forillustrative purposes
only. The mapisnottoscale. Designelements and specification details may change without notice. You should verify the particulars onyour visit to the siteand with the sales agent.
The particulars donotobviate the need forasurveyandall the appropriate enquiries. Accordingly, there shall be noliabilityas aresult of any effort or omissionin the particularsor
information given. Allinformationbelieved tobe correctat time of print. Travel times are approximate only and are subject to change. May 2023.
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